2-

11,931.44 2.50 298.29 2.50 298.29 12,528.02 

Grand Total 75 1.954 135,744.8

2 

0.00 5,485.

72-

130,259.10 4,240.86 4,240.86 138,740.82 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

5,485.72-

0.18 

138,741.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Forty One Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory